
Tuesday December 7, 2010 JR SR Thursday January 13, 2011 JR SR

Essex @ Brennan 5:30 7:00 Villanova @ Walkerville X 4:00

Brennan @ Assumption 4:00 5:30

Wednesday December 8, 2010 JR SR Kingsville @ L'Essor 5:30 4:00

Walkerville @ Assumption X 5:30 Essex @ General Amherst 5:30 4:00

Villanova @ Kennedy 4:00 5:30 Belle River @ Kennedy 4:00 5:30

Sandwich @ Cardinal Carter 4:00 5:30 Cardinal Carter @ Leamington 5:30 4:00

Belle River @ Kingsville 4:00 5:30 Sandwich @ Massey 4:00 5:30

Massey @ General Amherst 5:30 4:00

Friday January 14, 2011 JR SR

Thursday December 9, 2010 JR SR Villanova @ Brennan 4:30 X

L'Essor @ Leamington 4:00 5:30

Kennedy @ Essex 4:00 X Tuesday January 18, 2011 JR SR

Essex @ Cardinal Carter 4:00 5:30

Friday December 10, 2010 JR SR L'Essor @ Belle River 5:30 4:00

Leamington @ Assumption 4:30 X Massey @ Brennan 5:30 7:00

Assumption @ Villanova 4:00 5:30

Tuesday December 14, 2010 JR SR Leamington @ Kingsville 4:00 5:30

Essex @ Belle River 5:30 4:00 General Amherst @ Sandwich 4:00 5:30

Cardinal Carter @ General Amherst 4:00 5:30 Kennedy @ Walkerville X 4:00

Assumption @ Sandwich 4:00 5:30

Brennan @ Villanova 4:00 5:30 Thursday January 20, 2011 JR SR

L'Essor @ Kennedy 4:00 5:30 Sandwich @ Brennan 5:30 7:00

Kingsville @ Walkerville X 4:00 Kingsville @ Essex 4:00 5:30

Massey @ Leamington 4:00 5:30 Walkerville @ Massey X 5:30

General Amherst @ L'Essor 5:30 4:00

Thursday December 16, 2010 JR SR Assumption @ Cardinal Carter 4:00 5:30

Leamington @ Belle River 5:30 4:00 Villanova @ Belle River 4:00 5:30

General Amherst @ Kingsville 4:00 5:30 Kennedy @ Leamington 5:30 4:00

Villanova @ Massey 4:00 5:30

Walkerville @ Brennan X 4:00 Thursday February 3, 2011 JR SR

Cardinal Carter @ L'Essor 5:30 4:00 L'Essor @ Massey 4:00 X

Assumption @ Essex 5:30 4:00

Kennedy @ Sandwich 4:00 5:30 Tuesday February 8, 2011 JR SR

Cardinal Carter @ Kennedy 4:00 5:30

Tuesday January 4, 2011 JR SR Belle River @ Massey 4:00 5:30

Villanova @ L'Essor 4:00 5:30 General Amherst @ Villanova 4:00 5:30

Leamington @ Walkerville X 4:00

Wednesday January 5, 2011 JR SR Sandwich @ Essex 5:30 4:00

Kingsville @ Sandwich 5:00 X Brennan @ Kingsville 4:00 5:30

Assumption @ L'Essor 4:00 5:30

Thursday January 6, 2011 JR SR

Belle River @ General Amherst 5:30 4:00 Friday February 11, 2011 JR SR

Kingsville @ Cardinal Carter 4:00 5:30 Kennedy @ Assumption 4:00 5:30

Brennan @ Kennedy 4:00 5:30

Massey @ Assumption 4:00 5:30 Friday February 11, 2011 JR SR

Essex @ Leamington 5:30 4:00 Kennedy @ Assumption 4:00 5:30

L'Essor @ Walkerville X 4:00 Leamington @ General Amherst 5:30 4:00

Sandwich @ Villanova 4:00 5:30 Belle River @ Sandwich 4:00 5:30

Brennan @ Cardinal Carter 4:00 5:30

Tuesday January 11, 2011 JR SR Walkerville @ Essex X 4:00

Cardinal Carter @ Belle River 5:30 4:00 Massey @ Kingsville 4:00 5:30

L'Essor @ Essex 5:30 4:00

Kennedy @ Massey 4:00 5:30

Walkerville @ Sandwich X 5:30

General Amherst @ Brennan 5:30 7:00

Kingsville @ Assumption 4:00 5:30

Leamington @ Villanova 4:00 5:30
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